Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator June 2019

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
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8 556
130 873
2631
16 796
158 856

487

15
1812

2557
268
1523
26 301
1626
964
11

36

137

7 000
9234
370
20
1138
21

18

12

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1538
24 965

327
26 831

Picked Up

3899
28 382

13
32294

16

1899

26

21
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649

62

15

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

20 31
1820 2233
2 050 142
1010 248
4900 2653
172 126
3 -
1276 516
99 24
8736 8 626
931 688
4 7

84 42

637 313

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

1683 1151
37 396 33715
359 79
9314 5868
48 752 40 812
9 11
1583 775
255 5
1212 -
2358 1948
306 612
4774 3124
160 160

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

126

127

55

17
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64

10

10

Picked Up

107

107

91

15

g w ©

16

98

10

11

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1890

1893

195
357

Picked Up

473

474

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

10 18
95 12
52 107
50 62
3500 3500
12 36
29 10



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator June 2019

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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34

53 599

212 455

83

50
147

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
13 1

1 -

2482 2 706
29314 34 999

6 2

11 6

1

8 5

27 15

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
11 943 10 343
16 843 12 996

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
10 657 6 635
59 409 47 448

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
10 10

176 274

303 381

27 5

27 5

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
558 330
2451 805

19 14

3 -

34 -

57 14

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3749 3746
3757 3750



